cnPilot™ e600 Indoor SPECIFICATION SHEET
cnPilot
cnPilot   e600 Indoor
Gigabit 802.11ac Wave 2 Dual Band 4x4 Indoor
Wi-Fi Access Point
Stay on top of the latest standards with the high-powered, Gigabit speed, beamforming, Multi-user MIMO (MU-MIMO) 802.11ac wave 2 e600
access point with a 4x4 antenna array. From the classroom to the mall, cnPilot ™ e600 Indoor is perfect for applications that demand high
capacity, range, and/or support high user density.

THE ADAPTIVE cnPILOT NETWORK
cnPILOT APS
ORDERING INFORMATION
The cnpilot e600 indoor 802.11ac wave 2 access point is available in models with and without PoE injectors.
Regulatory model number (common to all skus) :               cnpilot™ e600 indoor
PART NUMBERS
PL-E600PUSA-US cnPilot E600 Indoor (FCC, US cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PEUA-EU cnPilot E600 Indoor (EU, EU cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PXXA-RW cnPilot E600 Indoor (ROW, No cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PEUA-RW cnPilot E600 Indoor (ROW with EU cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PUKA-EU cnPilot E600 (EU with UK country cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PUKA-RW cnPilot E600 (ROW with UK country cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PUSA-RW cnPilot E600 (ROW with US country cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PINA-RW cnPilot E600 (ROW with India country cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PCNA-RW cnPilot E600 (ROW with China country cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PANA-RW cnPilot E600 (ROW with AUS/NZ cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PBRA-RW cnPilot E600 (ROW with Brazil cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PARA-RW cnPilot E600 (ROW with Argentina cord) 802.11ac Wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600X00A-US cnPilot E600 Indoor (FCC) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-EU cnPilot E600 Indoor (EU) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-RW cnPilot E600 Indoor (ROW) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-JP cnPilot e600 Indoor (Japan) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-IL cnPilot e600 Indoor (Israel) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-LK cnPilot e600 Indoor (Sri Lanka) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-CA cnPilot e600 Indoor (Canada) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600X00A-EG cnPilot e600 Indoor (Egypt) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP
PL-E600PJPA-JP cnPilot e600 Indoor (Japan, Japan Type A cord) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PILA-IL cnPilot e600 Indoor (Israel, Israel Type H cord) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PINA-LK cnPilot e600 Indoor (Sri Lanka, India Type D cord) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PUSA-CA cnPilot e600 Indoor (Canada, US Type B cord) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
PL-E600PEUA-EG cnPilot e600 Indoor (Egypt, Europe Type C cord) 802.11ac wave 2, 4x4, AP with PoE Injector
N000000L034A PoE Gigabit Injector for cnPilot E600, 30W Output at 56V
AX-12VDCXXA-WW 12V/3.3A DC power supply (without cord)
   Discover more information on cnPilot at: http://community.cambiumnetworks.com/
© 2019 Cambium Networks Ltd. All rights reserved.